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Nom

BOISSEL Brice
BAILLEUL David
JARRAND Daniel
GALLAS Gautier
BACHAUD Jacques

Vieux écoliers - Circuit des écoles
Grille américaine apreés la ronde 5

Rapide
1760 F
1680 N
1560 N
1810 N
1430 N

Cat.
SepM
SenM
VetM
CadM
SepM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA

R1
+ 3N
+ 4N
- 1B
- 2B
EXE

R2
+ 5B
+ 3B
- 2N
EXE
- 1N

R3
= 2N
= 1B
EXE
+ 5N
- 4B

R4
+ 4B
EXE

- 1N

= 3N

R5
EXE
+ 5N
+ 4N
- 3B
- 2B

Pts
4
4,
2%

1%

Tr.
11
10%
1072
1%
12

Bu.
12
11%
1%
12%
132

Perf
1949
1969
1579
1414
1374



